EXHIBIT A
G.R.A.M.A. Fee Schedule
Public Access

For the first 15 minutes there is no charge. Thereafter, it will be a minimum of $15.00 per
hour, charged in 15 minute increments or if the salary of the person who fulfills the request
exceeds the minimum amount, the charge will conform to the hourly rate of the lowest paid
employee with the skills and training needed to fulfill the request. Other charges as provided
by State Statute or Local Ordinance.

Xerox copies:

$ 25 B & W 8 12" x 117 letter size (ea. side)

$ .25 B & W 8 72" x 14” legal size (ea. side)

$ .50 B&W 11" x 17” (ea. side)

$1.00 Color 8 72" x 117 letter size (ea. side)

$1.00 Color 8 72" x 14” legal size (ea. side)

$1.50 Color 11’ x 177 (ea. side)
Faxes:

$ 1.00 In (ea. pg.)

$ 2.00 Out (1%t pg.)

$ 1.00 Out (ea. pg. there after)

$10.00 Out of Cont. U.S.A. (15t pg.)

$ 2.00 Out of Cont. U.S.A. (ea. pg. there after)
Research: Amount determined by the paragraph above.
Mailing:

Cost of record, research time and postage
Microfilm:

$1.00 Microfilm prints (each)
Plats/Surveys: (light sensitive papers is an additional $.40)

$2.00 15" x 17" Small Plat (ea.)
$8.00 24” x 36” Subdivision Plat (ea.)
$10.00 Large Subdivision Plat (ea.)
Maps:
$10.00 Standard 24" x 36”

$1.50 per sq ft of paper (up to 36” x 44”)
Police/Accident Report:
Out to Insurance Co

$15.00 Report Only

$25.00 Whole package

$25.00 Report on CD
$2.00 Photos (each)

Video and Audio Tape Copies:
Amount determined by the paragraph above (minimum of one hour)
Tax Files:
$60.00 for computer disk
Voting List:
Registered Voter Roll 2 cent per name (about $125.00) for hard copy or $60.00
for computer disk
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